DIGITAL
VIDEO CAMERA
< high-end video image quality
< natural colour reproduction
< on-screen-menu
< remote camera head
< new high-sensitive-CCD
< electronical zoom

Manufactured and IEC 601-1 /
tested acc. EN 60601-1
93/42 ECC
Accessories
Glass fibre light guides
Lengths 1800, 2300, 3000, 5000 mm
Diameter 3,5 mm, 4,8 mm
Fluid light guides
Lengths 1800, 2300, 3000, 5000 mm
Diameter 3,5 mm, 5 mm
Delivery contains
Light source
Mains cable
User manual
MODELS
XL-A100 100 Watt Xenon lamp
XL-A180 180 Watt Xenon lamp
XL-300A 300 Watt Xenon lamp
OPTIONS
XL-....-T with TURRET-adapter system
Made in Germany
Xenon XL-M100-T Xenon XL-M180

tt
o
c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
o
ut
no
tic
e.
Xenon Light Sources
MODELS
XL-M100 100 Watt Xenon lamp
XL-M180 180 Watt Xenon lamp
XL-300M 300 Watt Xenon lamp
XL-....-HL150 with built-in 150 Watt Halogen lamp
OPTIONS
XL-....-T with TURRET-adapter system
XL-....-C with life time indicator (electronical)
XL-....-TC with TURRET-adapter and life time indicator